
Subordinating Conjunction Jigsaws  

Use your super sentence writing skills to create a complex (multi-clause) sentence using different subordinating conjunctions.  Read the 
main clause on the puzzle pieces, add an appropriate subordinating conjunction and then add your own subordinate clause. The first one 
is done for you as an example.

The cold wind blew 
violently

The relaxed man snored 
on his sofa

Florence jumped high 
into the air

I hate Sundays

1.

3.

2.

4.

after

the tornado hit the village.

I SAW A 
WABUB!
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The sky suddenly 
turned black

Mollie was inspired by 
her favourite dancer

The arrogant man 
sneered 

The forgetful wizard 
stirred his potion

I’d prefer to go 
tomorrow night

It is very important  
to exercise

6.

5.

8.

7.

9.

10.
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 Subordinating Conjunction Jigsaws 

Challenge: Now write three complete complex sentences of your own that follow the same pattern (main clause + subordinate clause).
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